
DUE DATE TASK

VARIES 

    As Soon as Possible

As Soon As Possible

As Soon as Possible 



Complete Financial Aid Process

Complete Voluntary Disclosure of Disability

Set up Email and Personal Technology

Review Pre-Arrival & Settling In Section of OIE Website 

Order Your Computer from the CMU Tech Store 

Enroll in Monthly Payment Plan



Submit ID Card Photo

Enroll in Online Banking

Invite Others to My Plaid Student

Provide Invoice Authorization

Submit Immunization Form

Pay Fall Semester Invoice

Manage Student Identity

Add Plaid Cash to ID Card

Enroll in Tuition Insurance Program

Complete Computing@Carnegie Mellon (C@CM) Course 

Complete Alcohol EDU for College

Complete Sexual Assault Prevention for Undergraduates 

Complete Kognito Mental Health Module

Waive or Enroll in Student Health Insurance (opens 12/19)

FEBRUARY 

Review Online Career Launch Modules 

Open Local Bank Account 

Review this page for 
required and recommended 
tasks to complete before you 
start your Carnegie Mellon 
University experience. 

Check off the items as you 
complete them, or simply print  the 
list as a reminder.

KEY 
    Required
    Additional  

Requirements for 
International Students

    Recommended Tasks

     As Applicable

Spring Transfer Onboarding Checklist

    As Soon as Possible

    At Any Time

























1/15/24

1/ 31/24

1/5/24

1/15/24

1/16/24

1/16/24

1/16/24

1/16/24

1/5/24

1/5/24

1/16/23

1/16/24

1/16/24





2/1/24

2/1/24

Updated 12/12/22
Enrollment Services Communications



Varies (see website) 

DECEMBER/JANUARY



12/31/23



https://www.cmu.edu/sfs/financial-aid/missing-documents/index.html
https://www.cmu.edu/disability-resources/students/index.html
https://www.cmu.edu/oie/pre-arrival-and-settling-in/index.html
HTTPS://cmu.edu/first-year-orientation/preparing-for-cmu
HTTPS://cmu.edu
https://www.cmu.edu/first-year-orientation/preparing-for-cmu/resources/index.html#technology
https://bookstore.web.cmu.edu/home
https://www.cmu.edu/health-services/new-students/index.html#immunizations
https://www.cmu.edu/hub/registrar/student-identity/index.html
https://www.cmu.edu/idplus/plaidcash/index.html
https://www.cmu.edu/sfs/billing/tuition-insurance.html
https://www.cmu.edu/sfs/billing/payments/online-banking/
https://www.cmu.edu/hub/MyPlaidStudent/index.html
https://www.cmu.edu/sfs/billing/invoice-authorization.html
https://www.cmu.edu/idplus/idcards/index.html
https://www.cmu.edu/sfs/billing/payments/index.html
https://www.cmu.edu/c-cm/
https://www.cmu.edu/health-services/new-students/index.html#prevention
https://www.cmu.edu/health-services/new-students/index.html#prevention
https://www.cmu.edu/counseling/services/trainings_workshops.html#kognito
https://www.cmu.edu/health-services/new-students/index.html#insurance
https://www.cmu.edu/career/students-and-alumni/early-engagement/index.html
https://www.cmu.edu/first-year-orientation/preparing-for-cmu/resources/index.html#banking
https://www.cmu.edu/sfs/billing/payments/monthly-plan/index.html
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