Spring Transfer Onboarding Checklist

Review this page for required and recommended tasks to complete before you start your Carnegie Mellon University experience.

Check off the items as you complete them, or simply print the list as a reminder.

DUE DATE		TASK	
VARIES			
	As Soon as Possible	Complete Financial Aid Process	
	At Any Time	Complete Voluntary Disclosure of Disability	
	As Soon as Possible	Set up Email and Personal Technology	
	As Soon As Possible	Review Pre-Arrival & Settling In Section of OIE Website	
	As Soon as Possible	Order Your Computer from the CMU Tech Store	

Enroll in Monthly Payment Plan

DECEMBER/JANUARY

2/1/24

2/1/24

Varies (see website)

	12/31/23	Submit ID Card Photo	
	12/31/23		
	1/5/24	Enroll in Online Banking	
	1/5/24	Invite Others to My Plaid Student	
	1/5/24	Provide Invoice Authorization	
	1/15/24	Submit Immunization Form	
	1/15/24	Pay Fall Semester Invoice	
	1/16/24	Manage Student Identity	
	1/16/24	Add Plaid Cash to ID Card	
	1/16/23	Enroll in Tuition Insurance Program	
	1/16/24	Complete Computing@Carnegie Mellon (C@CM) Course	
	1/16/24	Complete Alcohol EDU for College	
	1/16/24	Complete Sexual Assault Prevention for Undergraduates	
	1/16/24	Complete Kognito Mental Health Module	
	1/ 31/24	Waive or Enroll in Student Health Insurance (opens 12/19)	
FEBRUARY			

Review Online Career Launch Modules

Open Local Bank Account

